
 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Lake Central High School 

2016 - 2017 Soccer (Boys JV) 

Date Event Start Time Location Depart 

Mon Aug 15 Andrean High School 5:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 4:00 PM 

Wed Aug 17 Crown Point High School 5:00 PM Crown Point High School Away 

Sat Aug 20 South Bend St. Joseph's H 11:00 AM South Bend St. Joseph's H Away 

Mon Aug 22 Highland High School 5:00 PM Highland High School Away 

Wed Aug 24 Michigan City HS 5:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Mon Aug 29 Munster High School 5:00 PM Munster High School Away 

Wed Aug 31 Portage High School 5:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Sat Sep 10 LaPorte High School 1:30 PM LaPorte High School Away 

Wed Sep 14 Chesterton High School 5:00 PM Chesterton High School Away 

Wed Sep 21 Valparaiso High School 5:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 3:00 PM 

Sat Sep 24 Zionsville Tournament 9:00 AM Zionsville Community High Away 
School 

Wed Sep 28 Merrillville High School 5:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 



 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Lake Central High School 

2016 - 2017 Soccer (Boys V) 

Date Event Start Time Location Depart 

Sat Aug 13 Andrean - Scrimmage 8:00 AM Andrean High School Away 

Mon Aug 15 Andrean High School 5:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Wed Aug 17 Crown Point High School 5:00 PM Crown Point High School Away 

Sat Aug 20 South Bend St. Joseph's H 1:00 PM South Bend St. Joseph's H Away 

Mon Aug 22 Highland High School 5:00 PM Highland High School Away 

Wed Aug 24 Michigan City HS 5:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Mon Aug 29 Munster High School 5:00 PM Munster High School Away 

Wed Aug 31 Portage High School 5:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Fri Sep 2 Indiana/Kentucky Challenge 6:00 PM Reitz Memorial High School Away 

Sat Sep 3 Indiana/Kentucky Challenge 5:00 PM Reitz Memorial High School Away 

Sat Sep 10 LaPorte High School 1:30 PM LaPorte High School Away 

Wed Sep 14 Chesterton High School 5:00 PM Chesterton High School Away 

Wed Sep 21 Valparaiso High School 5:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Sat Sep 24 Zionsville Tournament 9:00 AM Zionsville Community High Away 
School 

Wed Sep 28 Merrillville High School 5:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Wed Oct 5 IHSAA Sectional Lake Central vs. 5:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 
Hammond Gavit 

Wed Oct 5 IHSAA Sectional Highland vs. Griffith 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Sat Oct 8 IHSAA Sectional 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Thu Oct 13 (IHSAA Regional 5:00 PM Away 

Thu Oct 13 IHSAA Regional 7:00 PM Away 

Sat Oct 15 IHSAA Regional 11:00 AM Away 

Sat Oct 22 IHSAA Semi-State 6:00 PM Warsaw Community High Away 
School 

Sat Oct 29 IHSAA State 8:00 AM IUPUI Away 


